S e i ar =

20C) (20B) (20A) (48) (35 @ @
‘ |
| . |
e

—+-——

=+
|
|
|
|
|
|

T 1
e e

L

(SN

@@é@

bl

SCCIAY.




R TRIL : 4-FSP2
EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE
FSP2-2-1-1 0.4KW 200V 50mm -
No. BRES mé B g L7 )=
5-7° N

1 801001848149 |17 9415-7° I(5E)x6m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) TLBTHL
801001803209 | #v7°44F5-7"I(5)x10m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
801001803339 |47 941s-7"h(58)x15m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
801001803469 |47 541r-7"I(52)x20m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
801001803599 |17 5415-7"I(52)x25m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTE
801001010919 | #v7°44F5-7" I(52)x30m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
801003190109 |75 1 SUS316
801140427179 | A MM(ERESAT) 2|Msx15 SUS304

<t y7° 8>

20A | 801020000849 | L&t v7°5-59° 1| 50N2.4(S)-51/61(MNU75-)5L FC
801122129109 |OUys* 1|G-90(89.4x¢3.1) NBR
801140249139 | My I 3| Méx15 SUS304

20B | 801020574159 | TF&bt v7°5-5u0° 1|4-Fspay FC
801121279139 | /°y$y 1|250/750-A% AMIy-b
801140024109 | i hb 4|M5x35 SUS304

21 801021N79109 |JIREE(50HZA) 1|4-FsP2fa FC

21 801021N86109 | IIREE(60HZMA) 1|4-FsP2fa FC
801141006359 |7 f&fyh 1|M10 S35C
801142164199 |(Fhams 1|M10 SUS304
801040100189 |JREHEES $11.2xp17x0.3t SUS304

25 801025000809 | M=y 1| W-14HCEIROHS ssIC

26 801026100149 |1y 1|sc-15287 NBR
801071112199 |&#A-7" 1| p11ix@14.8x11l SUS430

35 801035124129 |3Emy° 55" 1| M10X15(A M) SUS304
801121246119 |/°y3y 1| 910.3xp16x2t 1 Yy-b

152 | 801032211189 |/ Md=h-xhyr° 1 fihg

20C | 801020564129 |WR%Adhys® 1|4/8-Fspa faifs

151 | 801080013179 |F-* (BA5-353") 1]|2"x2"x2" FC
801080011159 |Zy7°) 12" FC

48 801048000079 |faLird755%° 1|50mm(P.C.90)PT fihg
801140060189 |7 I 2| M8x50 SUS304
801142127109 |FAES 2|m8 SUS304
801121469129 |/yiy 1|P.C.90xp58x2t NR
801080010149 |45° Ik* 12" FC

37A | 801080012169 |®EF-x (Mt LE) 1]2"x2"x1 - 1/2" FC
801080011159 |Zy7°) 2[2" FC

37B | 801180312129 |i-A(MEEM-1) 1|1.5VSAZL900I £z
801181079179 | FAN I I 2|HAS-24 sus
801032164289 | i-Ahy7°Uyy* 1[40mm(alirds) fihg




R TBIK : 4-FSP2
EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
FSP2-2-1-1 0.4KW 200V 50mm -
No. BmES e fEE g %)=
32 801032165299 | k-Any7°U»y* 1|50mm(RaUiAd+) tathe
207 801044007169 |i°V7°BUIZREE(ERE) 1|4-FSPEY SS
801140052179 | 7<A&i b 2| M8x16 SUS304
801142127109 |*FEEE 2| M8 SUS304
801044004139 |i°Y7° BUIAT- 1|4/8-FSPZY SS
801140052179 |/<"A&K I+ 2| M8x16 SUS304
801142127109 |FEEE 2| M8 SUS304
D 801044000139 |J0-MfIEE(2/R 5T 3|4/8-FSP&Y SUS304
B 801141007109 |7<Afyh 3|M12 SUS304
C 801141044199 |i%fyh 3|M12 SUS304
A 801044006159 |J0-MEIEESE 3(4/8-FSPZY FC
106 801106011189 |J0-+ 3(10B-38Y
801176004159 |0-7° 3 [6mmxém fUIFLY
<t-5EB>
801050246189 |t-97"F5yb 1 FC
801142192169 |iKEHEEE 1| #6201AH(D=32,t=0.4) SK5
801142451169 |iEREEE 1| #6201A(D=32,T=0.25) SUP
801121252109 |N\°v$y 1(p127.3x¢p144.8x3.5t NBR
801016100139 |U-M#MRET M1 1|S-4008Y(E) NBR
801051157149 | Ay HNT- 1 FC
801140021179 |7<A&K I+ 4 [M5x20 SUS304
801053239179 |{RERE 1 [KA311-DAXL66 (M
801143126389 |/l (I£13/FREE 1) 2| Max12¢1h8%,) SWRM
801055001769 |[Cl#x+ 148 | #3245
801056005229 |EETF 1K
64 801064312199 |E-9Jb-4 1 FC
801147016109 | &Himt- 1| 4x4x10L(MH) SUS403
801068146389 |IUM ) 1| AR 1athE
801140000039 | +F7UI/NAR WM FEREENT) 2| M6x25 SUS304
801052100159 | _E&B&EH=Z 1(62012zC3
801052101169 | TEP#HZ 1(62022zC3
801061157159 |A“PUYY" h3- 1{p15.1x@21x1.6t SPCC
801009001069 | 7-A#iR 1K | 1.250x80L(RuimF+Y17p)
801143085219 | RVINRL (([EHaEL4t) 1| M4x6 SWRM
<°y0UY ey b>
801173315139 | )°y$y0OUYT tyb 1K [ (*ED)
801122129109 | E-57b-h/ LEBI ¥7° 5-5u4° QYY" 1|G-90(89.4xp3.1) NBR
801121279139 | L&B/TEBH YI°5-300" vy 1|250/750-A%! M-+
801121246119 |:F/I° 37 vy 1(p10.3xp16x2t Y-k
801121469129 |RRULRAHFHITVI N vEy 1[P.C.90x(p58x2t NR




N> TR 4-FSP2

EHENo. Hh BE A& - HEERTHE
FSP2-2-1-1 0.4KW 200V 50mm -
No. BREsS m &% g &
801121252109 | E-47" 39y E-9Ib-LI" v4Y 1|9127.3x(144.8x3.5t NBR

AZahy-NEER

5-t"VG32 170ml

<PREHETE>

ZERL




